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BACK LIGHT

Model 

SCNSMD

Watt (w) Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen Hole Size Size

20

7.5 7.5cm
16 9.5cm

42 19cm 23cm
24 14.5cm 17cm

600 5010cm

20

1280 5012cm
2160
3780

IP
20

CRI 
80

4cm

120
3000K
4000K
6000K

85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC

80
80
80

0.515000h

80

Specification:

PgPb

Dept

4cm
4cm
4cm

CHIP
SMD

Beam Angle

Per CTN

Aluminum 

Polystyrene

01

RR



BACK LIGHT

Model 

SCGSR

Watt (w) Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen Hole Size Size

20
12 12cm

24 20cm 24cm
18 16cm 20cm

10

960 2016cm
1260
1920

IP
20

CRI 
80120

3000K
4000K
6000K

85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC

80
80

0.515000h

80

Specification:

PgPb

Dept

4cm
4cm
4cm

CHIP
SMD

Beam Angle

GLASS

Per CTN

Aluminum 

Glass

02

RR



BACK LIGHT

Model 

SCGSQ

Watt (w) Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen Hole Size Size Per CTN

IP
20

CRI 
80120

3000K
4000K
6000K 0.515000h

Specification:

PgPb

Dept

CHIP
SMD

Beam Angle

20

6 7   7cm
12 12  12cm

24 20  20cm 24   24cm
18 16  16cm 20   20cm

480 10   10cm

10

960 20
30

16   16cm
1260
1920

4cm85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC

80
80
80
80

4cm
4cm
4cm

Aluminum 

Glass

GLASS

03

RR



DOWN LIGHT

Model 

VSFCOB

Watt (w) Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen Hole Size Size

50
80

30
20.5cm
20.5cm

20.5cm
4500
8000

2700
23cm
23cm

23cm
10
10

10

IP
20

CRI 
80

11cm
13cm

11cm

120
3000K
6000K

85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC

85 - 265 VAC
80
80

80

0.515000h

Specification:

PgPb

Dept

CHIP
COB

Beam Angle

DEEP

Per CTN

20
10

14.5cm
9.5cm

1700
850

17cm
12cm

20
40

7.5cm
6.5cm

85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC

80
80

Aluminum 

Aluminum 
Glass

04

RR



SURFACE PANEL

Model 

SCLINEAR

Watt (w) Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen Hole Size Size Per CTN

IP
20

CRI 
80180

6000K
4500K 0.515000h

Specification:

PgPb

Dept

CHIP
SMD

Beam Angle

LINEAR

24
60 120   6cm
30 -

-
60   6cm

12
2400
4800

85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC

80
80

4cm
4cm

Aluminum 

Polystyrene

05

RR



Rope Light

Model 

VSST-5730

Watt (w)
Per meter Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen
Per meter Hole Size Size

7 20.5cm420 23cm 100m

IP
65

CRI 
80

0.7cm

180
3000K
6000K
B,P,Y

220 80

0.515000h

Specification:

PgPb

Dept

CHIP
SMD

Beam Angle

Flexible

Per CTN

06

RR

2 Lines

Chip 5730



SENSOR LIGHT

Model 

SC 888

Watt (w) Voltage (v) Size Per
CTN

IP
20

07

Specification:

Dept

PIR

Round

829   9.5cm85 - 265 VAC 9.5cm2   9W 

Coverage
Angle
360

Sensor
Type
PIR

Max. Detect

Sensor

Glass Cover

Plate

RR



08

Round

Model 

SC 886

Watt (w) Voltage (v) Size Per
CTN

IP
20

Specification:

Dept

PIR

829   9.5cm85 - 265 VAC 9.5cm2   9W 

Coverage
Angle
360

Sensor
Type
PIR

SENSOR LIGHT

ABSPC

Sensor

Plate PC

ABS Cover

RR



SENSOR LIGHT

Model 

SC 890

Watt (w) Voltage (v) Size Per
CTN

IP
20

09

Specification:

Dept

Round

829   9.5cm85 - 265 VAC 9.5cm2   9W 

Coverage
Angle
360

Sensor
Type

-

 Plate

Glass Cover

IronGlass

RR



10

Round

Model 

SC 976
SC 976E

Watt (w) Voltage (v) Size Per
CTN

IP
20

Specification:

Dept

PIR

8
8

29   7cm
29   7cm

85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC

7cm
7cm

15W 
15W 

Coverage
Angle
360
360

Sensor
Type
PIR
PIR

SENSOR LIGHT

IronGlass

Sensor

HMP Cover

Plate

RR



SENSOR LIGHT

Model 

SC 890

Watt (w) Voltage (v) Size Per
CTN

IP
20

11

Specification:

Dept

Square

829   9.5cm85 - 265 VAC 9.5cm15W 

Coverage
Angle
360

Sensor
Type

-

PPHMP

RR

Sensor

HMP Cover

Plate



12

AC

Specification:

BACK LIGHT DEEP

Model 

VSDOB

Watt (w) Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen Hole Size Size

7 7.5cm530 10.5cm 100

IP
20

CRI 
80

4cm

160
3000K
4500K
6000K

180 - 265 VAC 80

0.515000h
PgPb

Dept

CHIP
SMD

Beam Angle

Per CTN

Aluminum 

Polystyrene

RR



SURFACE PANEL

Model 

SCSCOB

Watt (w) Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen Hole Size Size Per CTN

IP
20

CRI 
80160

4500K
6000K 0.615000h

13

Specification:

PgPb

Dept

CHIP
COB

Beam Angle

Round

2015 - 11.8   6cm120085 - 265 VAC 806cm

Aluminum 

Polystyrene

RR



FLOOD LIGHT

Model 

VSFD

Watt (w) Voltage (v)

PF

Ra Lumen Size

120
150

75
12000
15000

7500
31    28cm
35    31cm

27    24cm
5
5

10

IP
66

CRI 
80

5.2cm
6.5cm

4.4cm

120
3000K
6000K

180 - 265 VAC
180 - 265 VAC

180 - 265 VAC
80
80

80

0.915000h

14

Specification:

PgPb

Dept

CHIP
SMD

Beam Angle

AC

Per CTN

45
25

4500
2500

39    20cm
17    15cm

10
20

4.2cm
3.4cm

180 - 265 VAC
180 - 265 VAC

80
80

Glass Cover

Aluminum 

RR



TRACK LIGHT

15

Specification:

Surface

Model 

SCTRW/B

Watt (w) Voltage (v) Ra Lumen Beam Angle Size

50 4000 36 11   15cm 1011cm85 - 265 VAC 80

Dept Per CTN

30
20

2400 36
1600 24

10   12cm
8.8   11cm

10
10

7.5cm
6.5cm

85 - 265 VAC
85 - 265 VAC

80
80

PF IP
20

CRI 
80

3000K
4000K
6000K 0.615000h

PgPbCHIP
COB

Driver Box

Aluminum 

RR



MCB

Model Code

1 Pole

2 Pole

3 Pole

Curve

VS 6

Curent IPI       C

120

40

120

40

120

40

16

Specification:

Per CTN

06

25

1B/1C-06

2C-25

B / C

C

120

60

120

60

20

20

6000

6000

RR

10

32

1B/1C-10

2C-32

16

25

1B/1C-16

3C-25

20

32

32

50

50

1B/1C-20

3C-32

1B/1C-32

3C-50

1C-50

25

40

40

63

63

1B/1C-25

3C-40

1C-40

3C-63

1C-63

B / C

C

B / C

C

B / C

C

B / C

C

C

B / C

C

C

C

C

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20
20

120

40

120

40

120
120

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000
6000
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